Race Date
June 27, 2015

2015 JB Southern Oak 1 Mile Team Championships
Final Team Results

5:30 - Open Team Wave

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - 3 A Bald, Irish Seaman Finish Position - 1
Team Score (times): 16:19.6
1 68  Ryan Obernier Jacksonville FL M 1 1 5:26.4 5:26.4
2 62  Patrick Cooper Jacksonville FL M 2 3 5:26.5 10:52.9
3 69  Jesse Patterson Jacksonville FL M 3 6 5:26.6 16:19.6
Team - 2 Paul Revere's Posse Finish Position- 2
Team Score (times): 17:02.5
1 78  Nick Zart M 4 4 5:36.5 5:36.5
2 54  Jason Runyan Jacksonville FL M 5 9 5:39.7 11:16.3
3 66  Jason Lewis jacksonville FL M 6 15 5:46.2 17:02.5
4 28 Lep Stewart Jacksonville FL M 14 29 8:04.9 25:07.4
Team - 4 Jr Hammerheads Finish Position - 3
Team Score (times): 19:13.6
1 79 Ella Mickler F 8 8 6:19.8 6:19.8
2 80 MacKenzie Glen F 9 17 6:21.0 12:40.8
3 53  Ethan Runyan Jacksonville FL M 11 28 6:32.7 19:13.6
Team - 1 Runner Girls Who Tri/PRSTC Finish Position- 4
Team Score (times): 19:25.3
1 32 Shelly Allen Fleming Island FL F 7 7 6:04.0 6:04.0
2 34  Holly Batchelder Jacksonville FL F 10 17 6:23.1 12:27.1
3 74  Lynn Hill Jacksonville FL F 12 29 6:58.1 19:25.3
4 60 Lindsey Williams Jacksonville FL F 13 42 7:49.7 27:15.0
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